SUVICHE

Signature ( “ocklails 400

AGAVE SOUR
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Falernum, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Nectar

DRAGON SPICE
Altos Olmeca Plata, Galliano, Homemade Cinnamon Syrup, Cardamom, Pineapple Juice

MEZCALNEGRONI
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Aperol, Sweet Vermouth

LA CAPILLA DEL MAESTRO
Vanilla Infused Maestro Tequilero Blanco, Licor 43, Fresh Grapelruit Juice

LYCHEE BLOSSOM
Vodka Absolut, Licor 43, Chambord, Lychee Juice, Lemongrass

SUIKA
Sake, Vodka Absolut, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Fresh Watermelon, Angostura bitters

TEQUILA SUNSET
Altos Olmeca Plata, Rosemary Infused Sauvignon Blanc, Peach Liqueur, Apricot Puree

PALOMA
Centenario Plata Tequila, Grapefruit Soda, Fresh Lime Juice

MEXICAN KISS
Maestro Tequilero Reposado, Peach Liqueur, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Prosecco

After Dinner Cocklails B

CARAJILLO MEXICANO
Liquor 43, Espresso, Licor de Chile Ancho

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Patrén Reposado Tequila, Patron Café, Frangelico, Espresso

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.



Beers

Mexican Beers

PACIFICO, PILSNER, MEXICO
PACIFICO LIGHT, LAGER, MEXICO
CORONA, PILSNER, MEXICO
CORONA LIGHT, LAGER, MEXICO

NEGRA MODELO, MUNICH DUNKEL, MEXICO

CraftBeers

BAJA BREWING CABOTELLA, BLONDE ALE, B.C.S
BAJA BREWING ESCORPION, BROWN ALE, B.C.S
BAJA BREWING MEXICAN IPA,TPA, B.C.S

/ mp ort Beers
ASAHI, SUPER DRY, JAPAN

KIRIN TCHIBAN, JAPAN
SAPPORO, PREMIUM LAGER, JAPAN

S()ﬁ drinks and walers

BONSALI KOMBUCHA 300 ML
Aloe, Turmeric, Gingﬂ’

SMALL BATCH GINGERALE 300 ML
FIJISTILL WATER 500 ML
FIJISTILL WATER T LT

SAN PELLEGRINO/ PERRIER 750 ML
SAN PELLEGRINO 330 ML

PERRIER 330 ML

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.

160

260

390

250

250



Sake By Glass
MURAI FAMILY, TANREIL JUNMAI (+5)
MOMOKAWA, SILVER (+7)

NAMI JUNMAI GINJO

Boltle

ARTESANAL SAKE FROM MEXICO
Nami, Junmai Ginjo -Bin 4322

SPARKLING SAKE
Awa Yuki, Hakutsuru -Bin 4325

HONJOZO-SHU
Murai Family, Nigori Genshu (-22) -Bin 4310

JUNMAI-SHU
Murai l’amib; Tanrei (+5) -Bin 4314
Yoshi-no-gawa, Echigo (+5) -Bin 4328

JUNMAI GINJO-SHU

Momokawa, Pearl, Nigori (-18) -Bin 4363
Momokawa, Silver (+7) -Bin 4367

Murai Family, Sugidama (+2) -Bin 4311
Murai Family, Sugidama (+2) -Bin 4326

GINJO-SHU
Yoshi-no-gawa, gokujo (+7) -Bin 4318

DAIINJO-SHU
Murai Famil}; Daiginjo (+5) -Bin 4327
Yoshi-no-gawa, Daiginjo (+3) -Bin 4315

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.

300ml

300ml

550
350

450

1,900

1,100

2,600

2,600
2,700

1,600
1,600
1,500
2,900

3,300

7,000
8,000



Blended Scotch Wh z'.s‘/c(?y

BUCHANAN'S, 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL, 12 YEARS
CHIVAS EXTRA
CHIVASULTIS

CHIVAS REGAL, I5 YEARS
JW.BLACK LABEL 12 YEARS
JW.BLUE LABEL

Canadian Wh ZS/\\

CANADIAN CLUB
CROWN ROYAL

Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

JIM BEAM

MAKER"S MARK

WILD TURKEY
WOODFORD RESERVE
BUILLET BOURBON

live Whisky

MICHTERS RYE

S i/zg/c,l]al[ Scotch Wh Ls/c:y

GLENFIDDICH, 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH, 18 YEARS
GLENLIVET 21 YEARS

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS
MACALLAN 12 YEARS
MACALLAN I8 YEARS
THE BALVENIE 12 YEARS
THE BALVENIE 14 YEARS
THE BALVENIE 21 YEARS

Irish H?"/zi.s%;v
JAMESON

Tennesse Whiskey
JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS SINATRA

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.

Ao Gl S
S Lo b
SIS

._.__\
_\/ N S
VO~

‘\
S BN
N
>

290
405
350
460
310

930

520
1,020

3.360

435
520
610
1,580
635
920

1,295

290

405
1,295



Japanese l/li?""/z,z'.s‘ke;y

MARTELL CORDON BLUE
REMY MARTIN, XO, SPECIAL

o~

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 640
SUNTORY TOKI 330
TOGOUCHI 640
Cognac
COURVOISIER, XO, IMPERIAL 1,295
"COURVOSIERNAPOLEON ' 1,440
COURVOISIER, VSOP 405
ITENNESSY. VSOP, PRIVILEGE 720
HENNESSY PARADIS 5,755
HENNESSY, RICHARD 7,195
HENNESSY, XO 1,555
MARTELL XO 1,270
1,44
1,

S
=)
S

REMY MARTIN, VSOP 490
REMY MARTIN, LOUIS XIII 9590
Aperilifs & Digestives

AMARETTO DI SARONNO 290
APEROL 255
BAILEY'S 290
BENEDICTINE 405
CHARTEUSE, GREEN 375
CHARTEUSE, YELLOW 375
CHERRY MARNIER 350
CAMPARI 255
DAMIANA 230
DUBONNET 255
FRANGELICO 350
FERNET BRANCA 350
GRAND MARNIER 375
GRAND MARNIER CUVEE DU CENTENAIRE 1,065
GPRAND MARNIER QUINTESSENCE 5,755
JAGERMIESTER 350
KALHUA 290
LICOR 43 350
LILLET BLANC 375
PATRON XO 405
VACCARI WHITE SAMBUCA 350
VACCARI BLACK SAMBUCA 350
Giin

BEEFEATER 350
BEEFEATER 24 520
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 350
BOLS GENEVERAMSTERDAM 460
HENDRICK'S 350
MARTIN MILLERS 350
MONKEY 47 520
TANQUERAY 435
TANQUERAYTEN 520

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.



Wezcal

DEL MAGUEY VIDA, Espadin

DEL MAGUEY VIDA, Chichicapa

DEL MAGUEY VIDA, Tobala

CLASE AZUL, Cenizo

LA HERENCIA DE SANCHEZ, Fusion Criolla
LAS GARRAFAS

PAPADIABLO, ESPADIN

REY CAMPERO, JABALI

REY CAMPERO, TEPEXTATE

SABIOS DE LUA

lum

ACONTE

CAPTAIN MORGAN
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO7 ANOS
HAVANA CLUB SELECCION
HAVANA CLUB 15 YRS
HAVANA CLUB TRIBUTO
MALIBU
MATUSALEM 15 YRS
ZACAPA 23
PLANTATION 3 STARS
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK
PLANTATION XO
PLANTATION OVERPROOF

Tequ ila Blanco

ALTOS OLMECA
AVION PLATA

CASA DRAGONES
CLASEAZUL

DON JULIO
HERRADURA

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA
MAESTRO TEQUILERO
OCHO

PATRON

PATRON PLATINUM
SANTANERA

Tequila heposado

AVION REPOSADO

CASA AMIGOS

CLASEAZUL

DON JULIO

HERRADURA

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA
MAESTRO TEQUILERO

MAESTRO TEQUILERO DOBEL DIAMANTE
OoCHO

PATRON

SANTANERA

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.

350
420
540

1,440
505
2,020

625
505
505
505

350
350
380
420
780
1,575
3,000
350

NN =
Sl ©

(I
S

—~—
)
~

e L WS CRLETI S
e
S

o
N
S

265
605
575
105
105
640
160
520
180
160
620



Tequila Anejo

AVION ANEJO
CASA AMIGOS
"CLASEAZUL"
CUERVO 1800
"DONJULIO"
DON JULIO, 1942
DON JULIO 70
HERRADURA
MAESTRO TEQUILERO
OCHO

PATRON
SANTANERA

Tequila Fxtra | nejo

MAESTRO TEQUILERO ATELIER

1800 MILENIO

CLASEAZULULTRA

DON JULIO REAL

GRAN PATRON BURDEOS

HERRADURA, SELECCION SUPREMA
JOSE CUERVO, RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA

1 ??(/uila Jovén

CASA DRAGONES
CLASEAZUL O&O EDITION

Agave Des tillates

BACANORA AGUAMIEL
RAICILLA CRISANTA
SOTOL BLANCO COYOTE

Vodka

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT ELIX
ABSOLUT MANDRIN
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
ABSOLUT LIME
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE LE CITRON
GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE
KETEL ONE

TITO'S

ZUBROWKA

Prices listed are quoted in Mexican Currency, for you convenience 16% Tax and 15% Service Charge are included.

270
660
2015
375
460
780
520
460
520
560
520
690

1,210

630
6,940
2015
2,890
1,150

805

1,585
2,520

505
505
505

350
350
160
350
350
270
520

~
Lo Lo
o oo

S o S b
=)

o

o R Lo G G ¢



