SUVICHE

Signature Cocktails

AGAVE SOUR Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Falernum, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Nectar

DRAGON SPICE Altos Olmeca Plata, Galliano, Homemade Cinnamon Syrup, Cardamom, Pineapple Juice

MEZCAL NEGRONI Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Aperol, Sweet Vermouth

LA CAPILLA DEL MAESTRO Vanilla Infused Maestro Tequilero Blanco, Licor 43, Fresh Grapefruit Juice

LYCHEE BLOSSOM Vodka Absolut, Licor 43, Chambord, Lychee Juice, Lemongrass

SUIKA Sake, Vodka Absolut, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Fresh Watermelon, Angostura bitters

TEQUILA SUNSET Altos Olmeca Plata, Rosemary Infused Sauvignon Blanc, Peach Liqueur, Apricot Puree

PALOMA Centenario Plata Tequila, Grapefruit Soda, Fresh Lime Juice

MEXICAN KISS Maestro Tequilero Reposado, Peach Liqueur, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Prosecco

After Dinner Cocktails

400

CARAJILLO MEXICANO Liquor 43, Espresso, Licor de Chile Ancho

ESPRESSO MARTINI Patrón Reposado Tequila, Patrón Café, Frangelico, Espresso

Mexican Beers	160
PACIFICO, PILSNER, MÉXICO PACIFICO LIGHT, LAGER, MÉXICO CORONA, PILSNER, MÉXICO CORONA LIGHT, LAGER, MÉXICO NEGRA MODELO, MUNICH DUNKEL,, MÉXICO	
CraftBeers	260
BAJA BREWING CABOTELLA, BLONDE ALE, B.C.S BAJA BREWING ESCORPION, BROWN ALE, B.C.S BAJA BREWING MEXICAN IPA, IPA, B.C.S	
Import Beers	390
ASAHI, SUPER DRY, JAPAN KIRIN ICHIBAN, JAPAN SAPPORO, PREMIUM LAGER, JAPAN	
Soft drinks and waters	
BONSALI KOMBUCHA 300 ML Aloe, Turmeric, Ginger	250
SMALL BATCH GINGER ALE 300 ML	250
FIJI STILL WATER 500 ML	120
FIJI STILL WATER I LT	240
SAN PELLEGRINO / PERRIER 750 ML	240
SAN PELLEGRINO 330 ML	120
PERRIER 330 ML	120

Sake By Glass

MURAI FAMILY, TANREI, JUNMAI (+5)		550
MOMOKAWA, SILVER (+7)		350
NAMI, JUNMAI GINJO		450
Bottle		
ARTESANAL SAKE FROM MÉXICO Nami, Junmai Ginjo -Bin 4322		1,900
SPARKLING SAKE Awa Yuki, Hakutsuru <i>-</i> Bin 4325	300ml	1,100
HONJOZO-SHU Murai Family, Nigori Genshu (-22) -Bin 4310		2,600
JUNMAI-SHU Murai Family, Tanrei (+5) -Bin 4314 Yoshi-no-gawa, Echigo (+5) -Bin 4328		2,600 2,700
JUNMAI GINJO-SHU Momokawa, Pearl, Nigori (-18) -Bin 4363 Momokawa, Silver (+7) -Bin 4367 Murai Family, Sugidama (+2) -Bin 4311 Murai Family, Sugidama (+2) -Bin 4326	300ml	1,600 1,600 1,500 2,900
GINJO-SHU Yoshi-no-gawa, gokujo (+7) -Bin 4318		3,300
DAHNJO-SHU Murai Family, Daiginjo (+5) -Bin 4327 Yoshi-no-gawa, Daiginjo (+3) -Bin 4315		7,000 8,000

Blended Scotch Whiskey

BUCHANAN'S, 12 YEARS	520
CHIVAS REGAL, 12 YEARS	520
CHIVAS EXTRA	360
CHIVAS ULTIS CHIVAS REGAL, 15 YEARS	2,400
J.W. BLACK LABEL 12 YEARS	700 405
J.W. BLUE LABEL	1.870
	1,070
Canadian Whisky	
CANADIAN CLUB	374
CROWN ROYAL	605
Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	
ЛМ ВЕАМ	290
MAKER'S MARK	405
WILD TURKEY	350
WOODFORD RESERVE	460
BUILLET BOURBON	310
Rye Whisky	
MICHTERS RYE	930
Single Malt Scotch Whisky	
GLENFIDDICH, 12 YEARS	520
GLENFIDDICH, 18 YEARS	1,020
GLENLIVET 21 YEARS	3,360
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	435
GLENMORANGIE IU YEARS MACALLAN 12 YEARS	520 610
MACALLAN 12 TEARS MACALLAN 18 YEARS	1,580
THE BALVENIE 12 YEARS	635
THE BALVENIE 14 YEARS	920
THE BALVENIE 21 YEARS	1,295
1 · 1 w/l · 1	
Irish Whisky	
JAMESON	290
Tennesse Whiskey	
JACKDANIELS	405
JACK DANIELS SINATRA	1,295

Japanese Whiskey

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	640
SUNTORY TOKI	330
TOGOUCHI	640

Cognac

COURVOISIER, XO, IMPERIAL	1,295
"COURVOSIER NAPOLEON "	1,440
COURVOISIER, VSOP	405
HENNESSY, VSOP, PRIVILÈGE	720
HENNESSY PARADIS	5,755
HENNESSY, RICHARD	7,195
HENNESSY, XO	1,555
MARTELL XO	1,270
MARTELL CORDON BLUE	1,440
REMY MARTIN, XO, SPECIAL	1,095
REMY MARTIN, VSOP	490
REMY MARTIN, LOUIS XIII	9,590

Aperitifs & Digestives

AMARETTO DI SARONNO	290
APEROL	255
BAILEY'S	290
BENEDICTINE	405
CHARTEUSE, GREEN	375
CHARTEUSE, YELLOW	375
CHERRY MARNIER	350
CAMPARI	255
DAMIANA	230
DUBONNET	255
FRANGELICO	350
FERNET BRANCA	350
GRAND MARNIER	375
GRAND MARNIER CUVEE DU CENTENAIRE	1.065
GRAND MARNIER QUINTESSENCE	5,755
JAGERMIESTER	350
KALHÚA	290
LICOR 43	$\frac{200}{350}$
LILLET BLANC	375
PATRON XO	405
VACCARI WHITE SAMBUCA	350
VACCARI BLACK SAMBUCA	350
	000

Gin

BEEFEATER	350
BEEFEATER 24	520
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	350
BOLS GENEVER AMSTERDAM	460
HENDRICK'S	350
MARTIN MILLERS	350
MONKEY 47	520
TANQUERAY	435
TANQUERAY TEN	520

Mezcal

350
420
540
1,440
505
2,020
625
505
505
505

Rum

ACONTE	350
CAPTAIN MORGAN	350
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO 3 AÑOS	380
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO7 AÑOS	420
HAVANA CLUB SELECCION	780
HAVANA CLUB 15 YRS	1,575
HAVANA CLUB TRIBUTO	3,000
MALIBU	350
MATUSALEM 15 YRS	240
ZACAPA 23	575
PLANTATION 3 STARS	375
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE	480
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK	375
PLANTATION XO	1,020
PLANTATION OVERPROOF	375

Tequila Blanco

ALTOS OLMECA	350
AVION PLATA	265
CASA DRAGONES	600
CLASE AZUL	520
DON JULIO	350
HERRADURA	350
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA	460
MAESTRO TEQUILERO	350
OCHO	395
PATRÓN	405
PATRÓN PLATINUM	2,305
SANTANERA	780

Tequila Reposado

AVION REPOSADO	265
CASA AMIGOS	605
CLASEAZUL	575
DON JULIO	405
HERRADURA	405
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA	640
MAESTRO TEQUILERO	460
MAESTRO TEQUILERO DOBEL DIAMANTE	520
ОСНО	480
PATRON	460
SANTANERA	620

Tequila Añejo

AVION AÑEJO	270
CASA AMIGOS	270
"CLASE AZUL"	660
	2,015
CUERVO 1800	375
"DON JULIO"	460
DON JULIO, 1942	780
DON JULIO 70	520
HERRADURA	460
MAESTRO TEQUILERO	520
OCHO	560
PATRÓN	520
SANTANERA	690
Tequila Extra Añejo	
MAESTRO TEQUILERO ATELIER	1,210
1800 MILENIO	630
CLASE AZUL ULTRA	6,940
DON JULIO REAL	2,015
GRAN PATRÓN BURDEOS	2,890
HERRADURA, SELECCIÓN SUPREMA	1,150
JOSÉ CUERVO, RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA	805
Tequila Jovén	
CASADRAGONES	1,585
CLASE AZUL O&O EDITION	2,520
Agave Destillates	
BACANORA AGUAMIEL	505
RAICILLA CRISANTA	505
SOTOL BLANCO COYOTE	505
Vodka	
ABSOLUT	350
ABSOLUT CITRON	350
ABSOLUT ELIX	460
ABSOLUT MANDRIN	350
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY	350
ABSOLUT LIME	270
BELVEDERE	520
GREY GOOSE	520
GREY GOOSE LE CITRON	520
GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE	520
KETEL ONE	350
TITO'S	430
ZUBROWKA	350
	550